This is information on a product in full production.
July 2012 Doc ID 018817 Rev 3 1/16
16
LM4041xx
Precision micropower shunt voltage reference
Datasheet − production data
Features
■ Fixed 1.225 V typical output voltage

P 3.8 4 4.2 0.149 0.157 0.165
Tape & reel SOT323-xL mechanical data
Order codes LM4041xx
14/16 Doc ID 018817 Rev 3
6 Order codes
Table 7. Order codes
Order codes Precision Packages Operating temperature range Marking
LM4041AICT-1.2 0.1%
SOT323-5L
Industrial
- 40 to + 85 °C
L2
LM4041BICT-1.2 0.2% L2
LM4041CICT-1.2 0.5% L25
LM4041DICT-1.2 1% L26
LM4041AILT-1.2 0.1%
SOT23-3L
Industrial
- 40 to + 85 °C
L23
LM4041BILT-1.2 0.2% L24
LM4041CILT-1.2 0.5% L25
LM4041DILT-1.2 1% L26
LM4041AECT-1.2 0.1%
SOT323-5L
Extended
- 40 to + 125 °C
E2
LM4041BECT-1.2 0.2% E2
LM4041CECT-1.2 0.5% E25
LM4041DECT-1.2 1% E26
LM4041AELT-1.2 0.1%
SOT23-3L
Extended
- 40 to + 125 °C
E23
LM4041BELT-1.2 0.2% E24
LM4041CELT-1.2 0.5% E25
LM4041DELT-1.2 1% E26
LM4041xx Revision history
Doc ID 018817 Rev 3 15/16
7 Revision history
Table 8. Document revision history